
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 4, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $138,747 33
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $125,042 42
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $79,982 26
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $50,607 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $48,684 12
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $40,777 12
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $35,952 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $35,228 20

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $29,280 15
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $28,704 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,600 10
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $26,676 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $25,870 15
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $24,696 2
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $24,131 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $24,108 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $24,088 11
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $19,980 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,192 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $17,136 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,004 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,393 13
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $16,344 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,152 8
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,520 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $15,432 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $14,040 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $13,308 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $12,600 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $11,676 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,496 2
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $11,184 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $10,716 4
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $10,308 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $8,868 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,796 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $8,736 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $8,448 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $8,400 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,398 4
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,268 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,920 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,308 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,260 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $7,200 2
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $7,068 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $7,068 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,056 3
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,492 2
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $6,384 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,384 1
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Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,384 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,340 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,264 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,144 4
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $6,018 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,904 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,892 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $5,892 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,869 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $5,728 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,664 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,280 2
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,220 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,172 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,992 2
First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,920 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,834 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,716 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,668 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,632 2
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,608 1
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $4,584 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $4,416 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,344 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $4,248 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,212 1
Tucker, Alan L. Tucker Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $3,984 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,936 1
Hermes, Phillip J. $3,791 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,708 1
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $3,708 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,704 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,348 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,340 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,216 1
Altira Retirement Services, LLC $3,204 1
HTA Financial Services, Inc. $3,204 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Anderson, Derrick A. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Pruitt, Otis R. Pruitt Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,084 2
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,024 1
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $2,980 1
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Paynter, Keith L. Paynter Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Creative Wealth Planning $2,916 1
Brannigan, Kenneth J. Senior HealthCare Solutions $2,868 1
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Henry, Jean Henry Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,868 1
LYR Associates, LLC $2,800 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $2,800 1
Blalock-McFarland & Associates $2,748 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $2,736 1
AMP Insurance Brokerage, LLC $2,700 1
Peters, Louis J. Peters Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,676 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,628 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $2,628 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Rentner, Cary Rentner Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $2,616 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,581 2
LMT Insurance, LLC $2,568 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $2,568 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Pelaez, Edsel L. Pelaez Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Williams, Deborah J. Williams Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $2,509 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $24,108

McGregor, Iyan L. $19,980 Haass, David $15,432
Powers, Cathryn L. $19,548

Gilbert, Brian $13,308 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,508
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $12,371 Ahlbum, Tim $11,388
Lasman, David $11,700 Hreen, Helen $11,184

Garcia, Alfonso $9,540 Spire, Brian W. $7,068
Sachs, Kerry $9,420 Frye, Rebecca L. $6,972
Olson, Landon $9,288 Kennedy, Stacey $6,744
Stevens, Ray $9,240 Hirsch, Susan J. $6,588
Malooley, Michele A. $8,893 Shoaf, John A. $6,588
Aarons, Neill $8,868 Lukoski, Scott $6,420
Rapini, Duane M. $8,868 Paz, Jacqueline $6,384
Levi, Baruch $8,448 Tantillo, Robert V. $6,384
Burke, John R. $8,412 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,384
Claassen, Matthew J. $8,400 Wilson, Matthew J. $6,264
Bowes, Rick $8,280 Westfall, Edward B. $6,240
Ottovegio, Xiomara $8,268 Dodd, Paulette $6,018
Gardner, William E. $8,040 Bartell, John J. $5,892
Rosati, Lisa $7,740 Barta, Francine $5,844
Ahlbum, Christine $7,672 Leavitt, Laurie A. $5,728
Gold, Matthew $7,668 Graham, William C. $5,652
Lembcke, Julia $7,596 Patterson, Peggy $5,520
Armbrecht, Keith $7,428 Bartley, David M. $5,292
Ranney, Eugene $7,392 Warner, Russell G. III $5,220
Blackwelder, Robert V. $7,212 Haines, Daniel $5,040
Ross, Steven P. $7,068

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Greenstein, Bruce $4,920 Ewing, James L. $4,416
O'Brien, Terrance J. $4,920 Stevens, Jason $4,368
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,834 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,344
Holmquist, James A. $4,668 Merritt, Dee $4,296
Boyles, Cheryl K. $4,620 Rosenberg, Nathan $4,248
Gauldin, Brian K. $4,620 Smith, Robert J. $4,212
Friedman, Michael D. $4,608 Tucker, Alan L. $4,212
Fabera, Joseph $4,584 Kempler, Gary S. $4,188
Jones, John A. $4,572 Sasso, Ricky M. $4,188
Kovacs, Michael $4,548 Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,176
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,536 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $4,137

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Rubright, Jason L. $4,056 Berthiaume, Zina $2,856
Seiden, Julie $3,984 Flaum, Carol $2,856
Koppa, David T. $3,852 Buck, Micah D. $2,844
Dixon, John F. $3,816 Gerbier, John $2,844
Hermes, Phillip J. $3,791 Schneider, David F. $2,844
Heck, Douglas S. $3,708 Sestilio, Stephen M. $2,844
Heimann, Michael G. $3,708 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,844
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,704 Rubin, Leibish $2,800
Allan, Bret M. $3,612 Blalock, John $2,748
F., Sarah $3,612 Whitman, David Jr. $2,748
Keating, Gizella $3,612 Marcos, Mona $2,736
Leibowitz, Ashley $3,612 S., Kim $2,736
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,612 Peters, Louis J. $2,700
Baacke, Brian W. $3,577 Eppy, Joseph $2,652
Smith, Cheryl A. $3,516 Knight, Janet M. $2,652
Leal, Dana $3,432 Dimsdale, William T. $2,632
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Altman, Wayne T. $2,628
Garwood, Jared E. $3,312 Anderson, Russell M. $2,628
Huxman, Roger A. $3,300 Barta, Devin M. $2,628
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,300 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,628
Vidal, Michael $3,300 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Evanier, Jeffrey S. $3,216 Cancio, Maria $2,628
Puro, Miko M. $3,216 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Russo, Tracy N. $3,204 Conover, Reeve M. $2,628
J., Nicole $3,144 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $2,628
Chevrier, Alain G. $3,132 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,628
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120 Gonzalez, Richard M. $2,628
Pruitt, Otis R. $3,096 Jacobson, Sandy $2,628
Shah, Nayan B. $3,048 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Derevensky, Jackie $3,024 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
Gordon, Aaron $3,024 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,628
Lentini, Louis P. $3,024 Leu, Nicole $2,628
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,024 Montesino, David $2,628
Weiland, David $3,024 Pekala, David $2,628
Wyatt, Eddie H. $2,988 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
Loeb, Robert S. $2,980 Rentner, Cary $2,628
Gunn, Paul G. $2,952 Shotwell, Mary P. $2,628
Paynter, Keith L. $2,952 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Portnow, Norman $2,916 Walker, Mark E. $2,628
Adler, Barry $2,880 Wides, Laurence $2,628
Becker, Gary S. $2,868 Moss, Nina R. $2,616
Escala, Silvia M. $2,868 Norgard, Chad M. $2,568
Fink, Elliott $2,868 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,568
Franco, Kim $2,868 Pelaez, Edsel L. $2,568
Henry, Jean $2,868 Williams, Deborah J. $2,556
Heron, Linda J. $2,868 Lewis, Robert W. $2,544
Hoyek, Pete N. $2,868 Sosso, Michael R. $2,520
MacCalla, Melissa $2,868 Scoggins, Edith A. $2,509
Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,868 Gonzalez, Julio E. $2,508
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,868
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